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SEE ALL EVENT INFO. AT WWW.WHITEHOUSECHOIR.WEEBLY.COM
*All dates and details are subject to change.

** = PERFORMANCES & MANDATORY STUDENT ATTENDANCE (TEST GRADES)

Thurs., Aug. 24 (5:30-7:00 pm) - “Howdy” Party @ WJHS

Sat., Sept. 9 (8:00am-4:30 pm) - All-Region Choir Camp @TJC (For students interested in auditioning for an
All-Region Choir on Oct. 22nd. FEE AMOUNT TBD and students must be available for the Nov. 5th event.)

**Tues., Sept. 19 - Perform the National Anthem @ the Pep Rally (during school) and before the 8th
grade football game (daily grades)

Sept. 6- Sept. 20 - Chocolate Bar Fundraiser (Can help offset cost for individuals wanting to go on the Spring
trip to Dallas)

Sept. 25- Jan. 3 Mrs. Boren out on Maternity Leave (all contact to Mr. Fowler @ fowlerr@whitehouseisd.org )

Sat., Oct. 21 (7:30am-4:30 pm) - MS All-Region Choir Contest - Chapel Hill JH (Auditions for students wanting
to be chosen for an All-Region Choir. You MUST be available for the Nov. 5th event!)

Sat., Nov. 4 (7:00am-4:30pm) - MS All-Region Choir Clinic & Concert @ TJC (All-Region Choir members only)

Nov. 14-17, 28, 29 (3:15-4:45pm) - TCDA MS/JH All-State Choir Auditions @ WJHS

**Tues., Dec. 12 (6:30-8:00pm) - Winter Concert @ WJHS

Wed. Dec 13 - (1st-7th pd) - Winter Tour (Performances @ the WISD ESC building (for WISD Admin.) and @
WJHS (for WISD 5th graders). Also enjoy lunch in town)

Friday Jan. 19th - PJ Day fundraiser!

**Wed., March 6 OR Thurs., March 7 - UIL MS Choir Concert & Sight Reading Contest (The schedule will
be decided by mid Feb. and our choirs might be scheduled to perform outside of school hours.)

Sat., April 6th or 13th - MS Choir Solo & Ensemble Contest @ WJHS

Fri. & Sat., April 26 & 27 - Dallas Trip

**Thurs., May 16 (6:00-7:00pm) - Spring Concert @ WJHS

http://www.whitehousechoir.weebly.com


~~~Various parties will be scheduled throughout the year. All planned by Choir Officers.~~~


